
New Forest Show 2017 
 
HOYS M&M WHP not exc 133 cm 
 1st Cuffnells Goldenrod (G53/199)   Ms V Taheri-Sinfield 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken  
 
HOYS M&M WHP not exc 143 cm 
 1st Furzley Accolaide (G48/068)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 3= Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
 6th Parkchurch Holly Berry (G51/570)   Mrs Amy Crosby 
  Sire: Ashley Golden Wonder (S36/016) Dam: Holly VII (M46/004) 
 
HOYS M&M New Forest Ridden Qualifier 
 1st Knavesash Knight (G52/168)   Ian Adams Lane 
  Sire: Willoway Minstral (S39/037)   Dam: Sunnydale Delight (M36/095) 
 2nd Lovelyhill Folklore (S53/228)   Ms Penny Sutton & Peter Rowe 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Yewtree On-High (M35/269) 
 3rd Oakfield Danny (G52/218)   Mrs Emily Mae Popham 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Oakfield Sara II (M43/042) 
 4th Sabinas Stormy Fellow (G50/588)   Ms Lucinda Dargavel 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Longmead Royal Topsy (M43/161) 
 5th Woodfidley Saint George (S47/175)  Ms S Carney 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Cassy (M39/930) 
 6th Farriers Forest Dream (S52/264)   Ms Katie Common 
  Sire: Farriers Field of Dreams (S33/049) Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
 7th Simones Firecracker (G51/187)   Miss Lauren Campion 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wootton Firefly (M30/092) 
 8th Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))   Mr B A Mansbridge 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
 9th Willoway Wizard of Oz (G53/313)   Mr & Mrs C A Large 
  Sire: Willoway Minstral (S39/037)   Dam: Ashlett Cinders (M42/371) 
 10th Willoway Vitality (M52/002)   Mr Ian Norton 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099)  Dam: Willoway Heidi (M37/226) 
 
HOYS Junior Ridden M&M Large Breeds 
 4th Willoway Wizard of Oz (G53/313)   Mr & Mrs C A Large 
  Sire: Willoway Minstral (S39/037)   Dam: Ashlett Cinders (M42/371) 
 
Yearling Colt 
 1st Hurtstock Mr Moon (Y58/016)   Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Woodrow Portman (S40/065)   Dam: Willoway Moonlight (M43/270) 
 2nd Sway Skyboy (Y58/147)   Mrs Helen Plank 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164)  Dam: Belle Vue Daisy Chain (M46/514) 
 3rd Wayland Elderberry (Y58/093)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 4th Sway Skys The Limit (Y58/146)   Mrs S R Oram 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164)  Dam: Sway Supreme Lady (M47/429) 
 5th Willoway Golden Heritage (Y58/013)  Ms Joanne Pengelly 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099)  Dam: Ashlett Cinders (M42/371) 
 6th Willoway Double O Seven (Y58/014)  Miss Martine Harding 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099)  Dam: Willoway Martini (M45/115) 
 
Colt, 2 or 3yo 
 1st Peronne Nostalgia (S57/084)   Mr N G Williams 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Peronne Purr (M47/015) 
 2nd Millyford Magician (S56/152)   Miss Charlotte Holloway 
  Sire: Knavesash Alchemist (S49/424)  Dam: Brock Bewitched (M41/449) 
 3rd Silverlea Busy Bee (S57/036)   Miss Holly Norman 
  Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040) Dam: Silverlea Dancing Queen (M51/100) 
 



Yearling Filly 
 1st Jetset Whispering Willow (M58/241)  Mrs Naomi J Duell 
  Sire: Knavesash Knight (G52/168)   Dam: Royal Oak Whisper (M43/181) 
 2nd Brookswood April (M58/052)   Miss Heidi Whetren 
  Sire: Willoway Minstral (S39/037)   Dam: Brushwood Stella-May (M48/519) 
 3rd Woodrow Delights Gift (M58/007)   Mrs J R Whitham 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 4th Lovelace Isobella (M58/088)   Mr Jonathan & Mrs Susan Cook 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Abbeyspring Arabella (M50/008) 
 5th Sway Something Special (M58/149)  Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)   Dam: Sway Special Ethel (M51/131) 
 6th Mallards Wood Adele (M58/079)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Mallards Wood Delphi (M49/257) 
 
Filly, 2yo 
 1st Knavesash Dark Opal (M57/016)   Ms Kate Robb 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)   Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 2nd Wayland Tayberry (M57/032)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 3rd Cocas Calinda (M57/030)   Miss Marney Dell 
  Sire: Peronne Notorious (S52/296)   Dam: Cocas Calista (M49/103) 
 4th Pilleybailey Santina (M57/034)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
 5th Mallards Wood Sunlight (M57/131)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Apollo (S54/245)  Dam: Spotlight (M46/648) 
 6th Sonnet II (M57/062)   Ms Penny Sutton 
  Sire: Willoway Harry Potter (S43/066)  Dam: Caramel IV (M36/319) 
 
Filly, 3yo 
 1st Knavesash Devotion (M56/036)   Ms Kate Robb 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099)  Dam: Little Miss Merry (M39/171) 
 2nd Rowans First Edition (M56/095)   Miss Kate Walker 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) 
 3rd Trenley Dragonfly (M56/209)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
 4th Pilleybailey Bewitched (M56/041)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
 5th Sway Special Effect (M56/088)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137)   Dam: Sway Special Ethel (M51/131) 
 6th Fernyknap Lady In Red (M56/102)   Mr A Napthine & Miss R Russell 
  Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243)  Dam: Songthrush (M44/094) 
 
Gelding, yearling 
 1st Eaglehurst Sweet Basil (Y58/009)   Miss Sophie Roberts 
  Sire: Wootton Hawthorn (S48/126)   Dam: Blackwell Golden Toffee (M42/237) 
 2nd Woodrow Invictus (Y58/005)   Mrs J R Whitham 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Woodrow Liberty (M43/229) 
 3rd Vynnes Trademark (G58/057)   Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
  Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle (S52/257) Dam: Portmore Winkle (M48/644) 
 4th Haywards Quick Step (G58/007)   Ms S Mancey 
  Sire: Haywards Impressionist (S50/561) Dam: Doorage Precious (M54/333) 
 5th Jetset Forest Driftwood (Y58/036)   Lorraine Brown 
  Sire: Knavesash Knight (G52/168)   Dam: New Copse Dark Secret (M44/107) 
 
Gelding, 2-year-old 
 1st Hilltop Professor (Y57/020)   Miss Nicola Denness 
  Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell (S54/253)Dam: Georgie Girl IV (M43/275) 
 2nd Nutschullyng Marksman (G57/131)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Brock Buttons (G52/199)   Dam: Springmoor Cindy (M39/080) 
 3rd Hatchettmill Forth (Y57/062)   Miss Nicola Denness 
  Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle (S52/257) Dam: Hatchettmill Viking (M49/547) 
  
 



 4th Oakwood Jasper (Y57/017)   Miss Lucie Lindsay 
  Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell (S54/253)Dam: Hyde Gingerbread (M41/446) 
 
Gelding, 3-year-old 
 1st Brock St George (Y56/207)   Sarah Leaver 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Ashton (M40/217) 
 2nd Foxhills Bolero (G56/149)   Mrs Angela Clark 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Foxhills Brontë (M48/379) 
 3rd Kauri Oakenshield (G56/074)   Mr & Mrs A Key 
  Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Dam: Kauri Enchantment (M39/818) 
 4th Peronne Nero (G56/150)   Mrs Angela Clark 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Peronne Party (M48/131) 
 5th Hilltop Ben (G56/067)   Ms Alyce Westwood 
  Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)   Dam: Georgie Girl III (M41/252) 
 
Gelding 4yo+ large 
 1st Willoway Royal Fortune (G55/214)   Mr David Allen 
  Sire: Woodrow Prince Harry (S38/042)  Dam: Willoway Bright and Beautiful  
 2nd Woodrow The Farrier (S52/002(G))  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 3rd Willoway Lucky Leap (Y50/330(G))   Mr & Mrs C A Large 
  Sire: Woodrow Prince Harry (S38/042)  Dam: Willoway Bays Delight (M30/313) 
 4th Harvey's Magic Moment (S46/115(G))  Miss Clare Davies 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Eleanor Rigby (M34/276) 
 5th Sabinas Gold Dust (G48/596)   Miss Heidi Whetren 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
 6th Khairas Royal Salute (Y53/286)   Mrs Fiona J Kinsman 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Silverlea Ezmerelda (M45/468) 
 
Gelding 4yo+ small 
 1st Brock Betjeman (G55/159)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Brock Poetry (M47/513) 
 2nd Halestorm Flapjack (G54/044)   Ms E L Suter 
  Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Wellhouse Betsy (M39/006) 
 3rd Mockbeggar Nimble (G51/485)   Mrs Karen Knock 
  Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)   Dam: Mockbeggar Nadine (M42/339) 
 4th Marleydenes Rahian (G54/172)   Mrs M Bryant & Miss C Parsons 
  Sire: Wayland Golden Harry (S36/012)  Dam: Luckington La La (M41/168) 
 5th Brock Buttons (G52/199)   Ms Joanne Pengelly 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Brock Mermaid (M34/237) 
 6th Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
 
Gelding Championship 
 CH Willoway Royal Fortune (G55/214)   Mr David Allen 
  Sire: Woodrow Prince Harry (S38/042)  Dam: Willoway Bright and Beautiful  
 Res Woodrow The Farrier (S52/002(G))  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 
Yeld Mare, not exc 138 cm 
 1st Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)  Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
 2nd Brock Baccarat (M41/427)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
 3rd Cuffnells Royal Fern (M50/412)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243)  Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken  
 4th Knavesash Blackbird (M53/093)   Mrs Alison Rumble 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099)  Dam: Sunnydale Delight (M36/095) 
 5th Brock Bright Breeze (M54/039)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Brock Brocade (M38/098) 
 6th More of The Best (M46/690)   Miss Carol Joynes 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Springmoor Bess (M38/004) 
 



Yeld Mare, exc 138 cm 
 1st Brock Bronwen (M52/020)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 2nd Blakeswater Serenade (M52/193)   Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
  Sire: Mudeford Sovereign (S27/079)  Dam: Lucky Lane Sue (M42/182) 
 3rd Mallards Wood Athena (M48/356)   Mrs Louise Booth 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)   Dam: Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428) 
 4th Mockbeggar Peach (M46/584)   Mrs Gillian Walmsley 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Cherry IX (M41/188) 
 5th Willoway Pride and Joy (M50/362)   Mrs Holly Brett 
  Sire: Woodrow Prince Harry (S38/042)  Dam: Willoway Piper's Pride (M27/025) 
 6th Hollybrooke Grace (M54/026)   Mr John Adams 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Hollybrooke Gingernut (M44/035) 
 
Brood Mare, not exc 138 cm 
 1st Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)  Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 2nd Hollybrooke Melitta (M51/144)   Mr John Adams 
  Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)   Dam: Coffee Crunch (M40/124) 
 3rd Hollybrooke Sparkle (M46/466)   Mr John Adams 
  Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)   Dam: Randalls Little Gem (M34/367) 
 4th Trenley Tabatha (M44/175)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Beechwood Comet (S23/076)   Dam: T'acre Kiss Me Kate (M22/176) 
 5th Ashley Elegant (M48/124)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)   Dam: Ashley Elena (M27/333) 
 6th Shappen Another Kate (M53/146)   Mrs Susan Shaw 
  Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)   Dam: Shappen Liberty (M37/250) 
 
Foal, out of small brood mare 
 1st Mallards Wood ? (BN1693)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428) 
 2nd Linoley Labyrinth (BN1690)   Linzi & Lee Wilkinson 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Perriland Alice Springs (M50/511) 
 3rd Millyford ? (BN1509)   Miss Charlotte Holloway 
  Sire: Millyford Majestic (G54/059)   Dam: Silverlea Zoe (M44/320) 
 4th Wisbeach Master M (BN1686)   Mrs Joan Hood 
  Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)   Dam: Malteser Milly (M49/450) 
 5th Furzley Faire Play (Y59/002)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
 6th Merrie Mozzarella (BN1691)   Messrs Sibley 
  Sire: Merrie Motivator (S47/406)   Dam: Shappen Another Kate (M53/146) 
 
Brood Mare, exc 138 cm 
 1st Brock Halloween (M40/077)   Mr & Mrs S Young 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Black Magic (M31/526) 
 2nd Furzley Serenaide (M43/411)   Miss Jane Haskell 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 
Foal, out of large brood mare 
 1st Furzley Vanity Faire (M59/006)   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
 
Stallion, 4yo+ 
 1st Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137)   Mrs Carla Fall 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
 2nd Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Mrs Fiona King 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Fijal Prelude (M24/105) 
 3rd Wellhouse Bradberry (S55/161)   Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wellhouse Tuffty (M46/300) 
 4th Merrie Motivator (S47/406)   Messrs Sibley 
  Sire: Merrie Marmalade (S19/5751)  Dam: Merrie Mobcap (M34/507) 
 
 



Forest Bred Championship 
 CH Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)  Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 Res Harvey's Magic Moment (S46/115(G))  Miss Clare Davies 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Eleanor Rigby (M34/276) 
 
Youngstock Championship 
 CH Hurtstock Mr Moon (Y58/016)   Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Woodrow Portman (S40/065)   Dam: Willoway Moonlight (M43/270) 
 Res Knavesash Dark Opal (M57/016)   Ms Kate Robb 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)   Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 
In-Hand Championship 
 CH Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)  Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
 Res Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)  Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 
Ridden Novice, not exc 138 cm 
 1st Marleydenes Rahian (G54/172)   Mrs M Bryant & Miss C Parsons 
  Sire: Wayland Golden Harry (S36/012)  Dam: Luckington La La (M41/168) 
 2nd Knavesash Blackbird (M53/093)   Mrs Alison Rumble 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099)  Dam: Sunnydale Delight (M36/095) 
 3rd Fritham Quizzical (M47/602)   Mrs Joanna P Conway 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144) Dam: Fritham Lucy II (M43/019) 
 4th Marchwood Rambler (G53/061)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Farriers Rambler (S39/035)   Dam: Marchwood Pinkie (M47/001) 
 5th Lucky Lane Loo Loo (M55/108)   Miss Sonja Waite 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)   Dam: Heatherlands Lucinda Thistledown  
 6th Cameron Skyfall (G55/144)   Mrs V A Attrill 
  Sire: Backley Grenadier (S50/160)   Dam: Cameron Money Penny (M42/038) 
 
Novice Ridden exc 138 cm 
 1st Harwoodhouse Hiccup (G53/107)   Octavia Jackman 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) 
 2nd Woodrow The Farrier (S52/002(G))  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 3rd Khairas Royal Salute (Y53/286)   Mrs Fiona J Kinsman 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Silverlea Ezmerelda (M45/468) 
 4th Parkchurch Holly Berry (G51/570)   Mrs Amy Crosby 
  Sire: Ashley Golden Wonder (S36/016) Dam: Holly VII (M46/004) 
 5th Mockbeggar Peach (M46/584)   Mrs Gillian Walmsley 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Cherry IX (M41/188) 
 6th Mallards Wood Athena (M48/356)   Mrs Louise Booth 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)   Dam: Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428) 
 
Ridden, not exc 138 cm 
 1st Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)  Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
 2nd Millersford Kingston (G40/035)   Mrs Alison Biddle 
  Sire: Limekiln Survivor (S25/090)   Dam: Millersford Grey Lady (AM682) 
 3rd Brock Baccarat (M41/427)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
 4th Cuffnells Royal Fern (M50/412)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243)  Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken  
 5th Whycome Draco (Y50/202(G))   Mr Haydn Hicks, Mrs L Hicks & Ben Hicks 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Whycome Jupiter (M35/341) 
 6th Sturtmoor Piccolo (G51/579)   Mrs Claire Cadge & Mrs Sarah Williamson 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Sturtmoor Pandora (M32/496) 
 
 
 
 



Ridden, exc 138 cm 
 1st Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))   Mr B A Mansbridge 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
 2nd Willoway Vitality (M52/002)   Mr Ian Norton 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099)  Dam: Willoway Heidi (M37/226) 
 3rd Justines Tiger Lily (M50/271)   Mrs Justine Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Sabina's Starburst (M38/062) 
 4th Willoway Pride and Joy (M50/362)   Mrs Holly Brett 
  Sire: Woodrow Prince Harry (S38/042)  Dam: Willoway Piper's Pride (M27/025) 
 5th Hurtstock New Tricks (M54/093)   Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Virginia (M50/456) 
 6th Backley Mistral (S47/126)   Mr Peter Butler 
  Sire: Dorridge Morning Mist (S45/048)  Dam: Bransgore Kirsten (M35/306) 
 
Ridden Stallion 
 1st Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
 2nd Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)   Mr Luke Blomfield 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
 3rd Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Mrs Fiona King 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Fijal Prelude (M24/105) 
 
Forest-Bred Ridden Championship 
 CH Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))   Mr B A Mansbridge 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
 Res Fritham Troy (Y50/156(G))   Miss Jennifer Casemore 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144) Dam: Fritham Melody (M44/009) 
 
Ridden Championship 
 CH Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)  Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
 Res Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
 
Competition Pony in-hand, 1,2,3yo, colt, filly, gelding 
 3rd Willoway Double O Seven (Y58/014)  Miss Martine Harding 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099)  Dam: Willoway Martini (M45/115) 
 6th Millyford Magician (S56/152)   Miss Charlotte Holloway 
  Sire: Knavesash Alchemist (S49/424)  Dam: Brock Bewitched (M41/449) 
 
Competition Pony in-hand, 4yo+, stallion, mare, gelding 
 3rd Willoway Honesty (M47/545)   Ms Lynden Barrow 
  Sire: Woodrow Prince Harry (S38/042)  Dam: Willoway Promise (M37/231) 
 4th Vynnes Magic Touch (M55/027)   Mr Andrew Vine 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Brookshill Blackberry (M45/147) 
 5th Shatterford Sparkles (G49/374)   Miss D Stokes 
  Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Brockenhurst Silver Sequin  
 
Side Saddle Costume Concours D'Elegance 
 3rd Rosebrook (M46/659)   Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
  Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Honey Xiii (M31/182) 
 
CHAPS In Hand Non-Native Coloured any height any age 
 1st Owlsbridge One Stab (FX0048)   Mrs Lucie Rowe 
  Sire: Hombres Boston Chico (00793384APHA) Dam: Sturtmoor Miss Prim (M46/613) 
 


